
Attendee List for TSTCI Accounting & Marketing/Customer Service Conference

July 08, 2015   San Antonio, Texas

Participants: 116

Gay Abernathy

Office Manager

Coleman County Telephone, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Michelle Ackley

Accountant

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

michellea@industrytelco.com

Rose Adami

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Charles Albert

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

calbert@cbandco.com

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-6365

stevena@eastex.com

Haley Anderson

Accountant

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

handerson@sptc.net

Jenny Barton

Accounting

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

jennybarton@comcell.net

Roger Baublit

Senior Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street Suite A100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

kfugazzi@gvnw.com

Debbie Broyles

VP

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dbroyles@cbandco.com

Charlotte Burkhalter

Controller

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7506

Fax: 806-384-3340

cburkhalter@xitcomm.net

Charlie Cano

CEO/General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

ccano@etexcoop.net

Mike Chalk

VP - Product Development

Communications Data Group

102 South Duncan Road

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 217 403-8350

Fax: 217 351-6994

mchalk@cdg.ws
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Shana Cheyne

Director of Customer Service and 

Marketing

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 806-271-3336

Fax: 806-271-3601

scheyne@caprock-spur.com

Dirk Coleman

Partner

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dcoleman@cbandco.com

Joel Daniels

Vice President

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-828-6171

joel.daniels@udp.com

Dee Darilek

Accountant

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

dee@laward.org

Rachel Day

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

rday@cbandco.com

Judy Dean

Accountant Supervisor

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

jdean@westex.coop

Paris Donahue

Account Manager

Communications Data Group

102 South Duncan Road

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 210 793-5518

Fax: 217 351-6994

bobbie@cdg.ws

Jennifer Doss

Consulting Assistant II

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street Suite A100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

kfugazzi@gvnw.com

Ann Dow

Marketing Manager

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2106

ann.dow@udp.com

Ashley Driggers

Sales and Service Representative

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

adriggers@etexcoop.net

Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative

3201 Nygren Drive

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 6367552369

telecomtradeshows@nisc.coop

Kathy Duggan

Assistant Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7507

Fax: 806-384-3340

kduggan@xitcomm.net

Donna Dugger

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

ddugger@etexcoop.net

Diana Dunn

Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

ddunn@cbandco.com

Chad Duval

Head, Communications & Media 

Consulting

Moss Adams LLP

3121 West March Lane, Suite 100

Stockton, CA 95219

Phone: 209-955-6124

chad.duval@mossadams.com
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Betse Esparza

Director of Business Development

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N. 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640020

Fax: 4323640023

betse.esparza@bbtco.com

Janice Fellers

Accountant

Coleman County Telephone, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

janice@web-access.net

Tessa Fowler

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

tfowler@cbandco.com

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

Taresia Griffith

Customer Service

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

tgriffith@taylortel.org

Jeanie Hake

Supervisor Accounting

GVTC

36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Phone: 830-885-8267

Fax: 830-885-8401

jeanie.hake@gvtc.net

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Micki Harris

Assistant Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

mickiw@taylortel.org

Linda Hill

Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2813

Fax: 800-774-2481

lhill@neca.org

Kyle Hinson

CFO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazostel.com

Roger Hohlt

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

rholht@cbandco.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Shanita Holland

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Susan Hollingsworth

Controller

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

susanh@taylortel.org
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Chris Hook

Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

CHOOK@BSGM.COM

Debi Houdyshell

Associate Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2812

Fax: 800-774-2481

dhoudyshell@neca.org

Kathy Jackson

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

kjackson@cbandco.com

Eleanor Johnson

Billing Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

ejohnson@etexcoop.net

Stephen H. Jones

Financial Advisor

Ameriprise Financial Services, Inc.

911 NW Loop 281

Longview, TX 75604

Phone: 903-297-9800

stephen.h.jones@ampf.com

Russell Kacer

President

YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3334

Fax: 361-771-4161

russell@ykc.com

Tonya Kelsey

Accounting Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 806-271-3336

Fax: 806-271-3601

account@caprock-spur.com

Ashlea Kenalty

Consulting Assistant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street, Suite A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 830/895-7240

akenalty@gvnw.com

Twila Key

Accounts Payable/ Benefits Clerk

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 806-271-3336

Fax: 806-271-3601

twilak@caprock-spur.com

Wyndi Klostermann

Controller

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421132

Fax: 9566421024

wyndi.klostermann@vtx1.net

Kelly Kuhle

Vice President

UDP, Inc.

2426 CeeGee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2144

Fax: 210-820-3320

Kelly.Kuhle@udp.com

Blake Lackey

President

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

blackey@cbandco.com

Sally Lackey

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

slackey@pincrestcc.org

Melinda Locke

Accountant

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 448

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 8062725533

Fax: 8062726776

melindal@fivearea.com

Linda LoPresto

Consulting Assistant II

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street Suite A100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

kfugazzi@gvnw.com
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Susan Madden

Partner

Above the Fog Marketing

46510 Rd. 620

Ahwahnee, CA 93601

Phone: 559-683-4569

sclement@sti.net

Sarita Maybin

Keynote Speaker

Susan Guzzetta

P.O. Box 1675

La Jolla, CA 92038

Phone: 760 439-8086

saritatalk@aol.com

Cindy McAlpine

Accountant

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 448

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 8062725533

Fax: 8062726776

cjpena@fivearea.com

Annette McCormick

Customer Service Representative

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 806-271-3336

Fax: 806-271-3601

annettem@caprock-spur.com

Mitchell McCoy

CPA

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

mmccoy@cbandco.com

Todd McElmurry

Network Administrator

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

tmcelmurry@cbandco.com

Jason Miller

Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

jmiller@bsgm.com

Mark Momerak

Executive Product Line Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative

3201 Nygren Drive

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 6367552369

mark.momerak@nisc.coop

MaryJo Moncrief

CFO

Alenco Comm. Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

maryjo@usapathway.com

Denise Montgomery

Records Management/CSR

Coleman County Telephone, Inc.

215 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

billieg@web-access.net

Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-656-0506

claudiam@tstci.org

Don Nowotny

Director

Moss Adams LLP

8920 Business Park Drive, Suite 150

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-652-7748

don.nowotny@mossadams.com

Michael O'Neill

Controller

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-854-1000

moneill@eastex.com

Tim Owens

President

Cronin

938 T Street NW

Washington, DC 20001

Phone: 202-232-1107

towens@cronincom.net

Nathan Paden

Partner

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

npaden@bsgm.com
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Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Amber Peckham

Accountant

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

amber.peckham@gopeoples.net

Lucy Pohlmeier

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

Fax: 8066684444

lucyp@midplains.org

Doug Powers

Business Development Director

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059956120

dougp@innovsys.com

Amy Preston

PR Director

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373

Phone: 806-924-7234

amyp@poka.com

Kaitlin Puckett

Marketing Coordinator

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 1510

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 9369671119

kaitlin@eastex.com

Ann Quaid

Controller

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

aquaid@westex.coop

Karen Raeke

Bookkeeper

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

kraeke@industrytelco.com

Sheila Raeke

Customer Service

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

sheilar@industrytelco.com

Bobby Ramage

Tax Manager

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

bramage@bsgm.com

Samantha Rathke

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Meaghan Raugust

Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

mraugust@cbandco.com

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Toni Rivas

Senior Manager - Sales & Marketing

VTX1 Companies

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956.642.1310

toni.rivas@vtx1.net

Misty Roberts

Accounting Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

mroberts@etexcoop.net
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Brook Rogers

Director of Sales & Channel 

Management

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

humanresources@gopeoples.net

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

arohmer@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazosnet.com

Denise Salter

Manager

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Lauren Sanders

VP Commercial

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640054

lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

Mary Schrampfer

Accountant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

mes@taylortel.org

Robin Shugart

Dispatching/Operations Rep.

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

robin@taylortel.org

John Shutt

Controller

YK Communications

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-4109

John@ykc.com

Gary Smith

Director

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

Echelon Building II, # 200, 9430 

Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

gsmith@jsitel.com

Kim Smith

Staff Accountant

Central Texas Telephone, Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

kims@centexnet.com

Matt Snowden

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

MSNOWDEN@BSGM.COM

Darrell Spence

VP

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dspence@cbandco.com

Brent Stanford

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Steven Steele

CEO/GM

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

steven.steele@gopeoples.net

Karen Storms

Consultant I

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street Suite A100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

kfugazzi@gvnw.com
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Dawn Supak

Accounting Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

dawns@coloradovalley.com

Cathy Taylor

Billing Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7513

Fax: 806-384-3340

ctaylor@xitcomm.net

Samantha Taylor

Manager - Accounting and Finance

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Mike Thomann

Customer Services Supervisor

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

mthomann@sptc.net

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Rebecca VanNattan

Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

rvannattan@cbandco.com

Betty Vecera-Tucker

Customer Service Specialist

Colorado Valley Communications

4915 S US HWY 77

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5160

bettyv@coloradovalley.com

Tiffany Venters

Sales and Service Representative

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037972711

tventers@etexcoop.net

Gayle Vieth

Secretary

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

gaylev@comcell.net

Lavon Webb

Bookkeeper

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes Dr.

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

lwebb@tlsn.net

Lisa Webber

Director of Marketing & PR

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

lisa.webber@gopeoples.net

Wade Wilson

Partner

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

ww@bsgm.com

Lauren Young

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

lyoung@bsgm.com

Chelsea Zainea

Controller

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

chelsea.zainea@gopeoples.net
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